
T

W

9

4

[vrij]

T

BESTEMMINGEN

PLANGEBIED

plangebied

TuinT

Wonen

bestemmingsgrens

W

BOUWVLAK

BOUWAANDUIDINGEN

bouwvlak

MAATVOERINGSAANDUIDINGEN

maximale goot- en bouwhoogte (m)

VERKLARINGEN

2
4

gbkn- en kadastrale gegevens

9

[vrij]

4

vrijstaand

1
0
2

1
1
4

8
3

 
1
5

 
1
7

 
2
0

1
0
8

 
1
9

 38

 40

 42

 
1
1

 38a

40a

B
erkenlaantje

3
3

35

39

39
a 41

37

35
a

Eperweg

4819

624

1201

1205

1081

1082

4854

5
4
1

1226

701

1225

4818

843

4017

4018

4996

4997

5630

1323

1249

1324

844

1154

1308

1309

5
4
2

355

4016

F
.A

. M
o

l ijn
la

a
n

Afdeling

GEMEENTE NUNSPEET
Getekend:

Datum:BESTEMMINGSPLAN BERKENLAANTJE 11 EN 13

Formaat

tekening nr. BP01122 - vg01

TvD

10 juni 2015

Schaal:    1: 1000 A2

RO


